
BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY, PATHSALA
PGET - 2025

Dept :: ASSAMESE

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST [AFFILIATED COLLEGES]

A. Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.
B. Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt,

photocopies of all relevant documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if
applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.

C. The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of
the relevant documents to the Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.

D. All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if
they fail to secure the required passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.

UR MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ASM25081 NAYANA PATHAK LAKHESWAR PATHAK 12-03-2004 Female SC NO No 78.5

2 ASM25002 AFREENARA AHMED AMIR UDDIN AHMED 15-10-2001 Female UR NO No 66

3 ASM25043 HIMASHREE DEKA LT SATYABRAT DEKA 20-09-2003 Female UR NO No 65

OBC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ASM25139 TRISHA PATHAK TAPAN PATHAK 01-10-2005 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 61
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SC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ASM25021 BIKASH KUMAR BANIK HEMEN CHANDRA DAS 11-11-2003 Male SC YES No 50.5

ST (P) MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ASM25107 PRIYANKA BORO BIJOY BORO 27-07-2004 Female ST (P) NO No 28.5

EWS MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ASM25028 DARSHANA SARMA NRIPEN SARMA 01-09-2004 Female UR EWS NO No 60

UR WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ASM25139 TRISHA PATHAK TAPAN PATHAK 01-10-2005 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 61

2 ASM25028 DARSHANA SARMA NRIPEN SARMA 01-09-2004 Female UR EWS NO No 60

3 ASM25060 KANKANA KALITA MONORANJAN KALITA 25-01-2005 Female UR NO No 60

4 ASM25031 DHRITISMITA THAKURIA JYOUTISH THAKURIA 30-01-2003 Female UR NO No 59.5

5 ASM25033 DIP TALUKDAR SUBODH TALUKDAR 11-02-2005 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 58.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

6 ASM25109 PUJA SAHA GOPAL SAHA 21-10-2003 Female UR NO No 56.5

7 ASM25121 RUBI DAS BHUDHAR DAS 25-07-2004 Female UR NO No 55.5

8 ASM25021 BIKASH KUMAR BANIK HEMEN CHANDRA DAS 11-11-2003 Male SC YES No 50.5

9 ASM25064 KRISHNAMONI RAY PRAFULLA RAY 14-11-2003 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 50.5

10 ASM25068 MASUMA AKTARA IBRAHIM ALI 31-03-2004 Female UR NO No 50

11 ASM25069 MASUMA EASMIN JAHUR UDDIN 19-01-2003 Female UR NO No 48.5

12 ASM25124 SALMA AKTAR ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE 06-01-2005 Female UR NO No 47.5

13 ASM25051 JESMINA KHATUN ALA UDDIN 08-05-2003 Female UR NO No 47

14 ASM25080 NARJINA PARBIN MOTALEB ALI 31-12-2002 Female UR EWS NO No 47

15 ASM25103 PRANJANA DAS RAJESH DAS 30-04-2004 Female UR EWS NO No 46.5

16 ASM25047 JAISHREE RAY BHABANANDA RAY 22-01-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 46

17 ASM25106 PRIYAM PATHAK RAMANANDA PATHAK 22-01-2004 Male UR NO No 45

18 ASM25092 NUR NEHAR PARBIN NUR ISLAM 05-03-2003 Female UR NO No 43

19 ASM25006 ANAMIKA NATH MADAN NATH 18-01-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 42.5

20 ASM25040 HARINARAYAN DAS MITHA RAM DAS 01-03-2004 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 42.5

21 ASM25085 NIKITA DEKA DIPAK DEKA 04-05-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 40.5

22 ASM25105 PRASTUTI TALUKDAR TANKESWAR TALUKDAR 29-01-2005 Female UR NO No 38

23 ASM25048 JANMONI DAS GURUCHARAN DAS 28-02-2005 Female SC NO No 37.5

24 ASM25087 NIKITA NATH KUSHAL NATH 01-06-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 37.5

25 ASM25099 PARBIN SULTANA ALIM ALI 02-03-1999 Female UR NO No 36.5

26 ASM25019 BHITALI RAY HOLEN RAY 09-01-2005 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 36

27 ASM25104 PRARANA NATH JITU MANI NATH 02-08-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 35.5

28 ASM25061 KARABI DAS SUCHEN DAS 17-06-2004 Female UR NO No 35
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

29 ASM25127 SHAHANAS KHATUN IMAN ALI 04-02-2004 Female UR NO No 35

30 ASM25013 ASHIFA KHATUN MD ALI HUSSAIN 10-10-2004 Female UR NO No 33

31 ASM25120 ROBINA KHATUN JYNAL ABDIN 20-01-2004 Female UR NO No 32

32 ASM25023 CHAYANIKA RAY CHABIN CH RAY 26-12-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 31.5

33 ASM25110 PUNAM DULU DAS HIRANYA KUMAR DAS 17-03-2003 Female UR NO No 31

34 ASM25049 JANNATUN NOORI JAKIR HUSSAIN 05-01-2003 Female UR NO No 30.5

35 ASM25007 ANAMIKA NATH PROHLAD NATH 22-09-2003 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 30

36 ASM25107 PRIYANKA BORO BIJOY BORO 27-07-2004 Female ST (P) NO No 28.5

37 ASM25036 FARINA EASMIN FAIJUL ISLAM 09-11-2003 Female UR NO No 28

38 ASM25101 PINKI DAS NABAJIT KR DAS 25-02-2005 Female UR NO No 27.5

39 ASM25138 TARALI RAY ASHOK KUMAR RAY 28-02-2005 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 27.5

40 ASM25022 CHAYANIKA DAS KISHORI DAS 14-03-2004 Female SC NO No 26.5

41 ASM25026 CHINMAYEE NATH GHANASHYAM NATH 16-11-2002 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 26.5

42 ASM25066 LIZA DAS PRADIP DAS 10-10-2003 Female SC NO No 26

43 ASM25055 JUMI BEGUM LATE AKTAR ALI 04-06-2004 Female UR EWS YES No 25.5

44 ASM25005 ANAMIKA DEVI DWIPEN KUMAR SARMA 17-12-2004 Female UR NO No 25

45 ASM25119 RIYA AHMED RAMJAN ALI 30-04-2004 Female UR NO No 25

46 ASM25070 MEHEK ALI MUHAMMAD ALI 29-03-2004 Female UR NO No 24.5

47 ASM25136 TANUPRIYA NATH HARIKANTA NATH 10-11-2003 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 23.5

48 ASM25134 SUSMITA DAIMARY MANGAL DAIMARY 24-07-2003 Female ST (P) NO No 21.5

49 ASM25130 SMRITIREKHA KALITA MANOJ KALITA 31-03-2001 Female UR NO No 20.5

50 ASM25037 GAUTAM RAJBONGSHI DHURBAJYOTI RAJBONGSHI 13-01-2005 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 19.5

51 ASM25123 SAHIN YASMIN HAKIB ALI 18-02-2003 Female UR NO No 16
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

52 ASM25116 RIMJIM KALITA TARANI KALITA 09-05-2004 Female UR NO No 15

53 ASM25135 TANJIA NURI AMJAD HUSSAIN 25-10-2003 Female UR NO No 15

54 ASM25044 HIMASRI DAS DINA NATH DAS 29-10-2002 Female UR NO No 14

55 ASM25010 ANKUMONI DAS BISWA DAS 06-11-2003 Female UR NO No 12.5

56 ASM25041 HARSHITA DAS JITUMANI DAS 29-07-2003 Female UR NO No 8

57 ASM25111 RAMELA KHATUN RAFIK ALI 05-11-2002 Female UR NO No 3.5

58 ASM25115 RIMA DEVI NATH BANESWAR NATH 31-08-2003 Female OBC/MOBC NO No -2.5

OBC WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ASM25033 DIP TALUKDAR SUBODH TALUKDAR 11-02-2005 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 58.5

2 ASM25064 KRISHNAMONI RAY PRAFULLA RAY 14-11-2003 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 50.5

3 ASM25047 JAISHREE RAY BHABANANDA RAY 22-01-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 46

4 ASM25006 ANAMIKA NATH MADAN NATH 18-01-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 42.5

5 ASM25040 HARINARAYAN DAS MITHA RAM DAS 01-03-2004 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 42.5

6 ASM25085 NIKITA DEKA DIPAK DEKA 04-05-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 40.5

7 ASM25087 NIKITA NATH KUSHAL NATH 01-06-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 37.5

8 ASM25019 BHITALI RAY HOLEN RAY 09-01-2005 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 36

9 ASM25104 PRARANA NATH JITU MANI NATH 02-08-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 35.5

10 ASM25023 CHAYANIKA RAY CHABIN CH RAY 26-12-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 31.5

11 ASM25007 ANAMIKA NATH PROHLAD NATH 22-09-2003 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 30
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

12 ASM25138 TARALI RAY ASHOK KUMAR RAY 28-02-2005 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 27.5

13 ASM25026 CHINMAYEE NATH GHANASHYAM NATH 16-11-2002 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 26.5

14 ASM25136 TANUPRIYA NATH HARIKANTA NATH 10-11-2003 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 23.5

15 ASM25037 GAUTAM RAJBONGSHI DHURBAJYOTI RAJBONGSHI 13-01-2005 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 19.5

16 ASM25115 RIMA DEVI NATH BANESWAR NATH 31-08-2003 Female OBC/MOBC NO No -2.5

SC WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ASM25048 JANMONI DAS GURUCHARAN DAS 28-02-2005 Female SC NO No 37.5

2 ASM25022 CHAYANIKA DAS KISHORI DAS 14-03-2004 Female SC NO No 26.5

3 ASM25066 LIZA DAS PRADIP DAS 10-10-2003 Female SC NO No 26

ST (P) WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ASM25134 SUSMITA DAIMARY MANGAL DAIMARY 24-07-2003 Female ST (P) NO No 21.5

EWS WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ASM25080 NARJINA PARBIN MOTALEB ALI 31-12-2002 Female UR EWS NO No 47
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

2 ASM25103 PRANJANA DAS RAJESH DAS 30-04-2004 Female UR EWS NO No 46.5

3 ASM25055 JUMI BEGUM LATE AKTAR ALI 04-06-2004 Female UR EWS YES No 25.5

The above list has the approval of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ......./........./2025

Academic Registrar
Bhattadev University
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BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY, PATHSALA
PGET - 2025

Dept :: BOTANY

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST [AFFILIATED COLLEGES]

A. Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.
B. Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt,

photocopies of all relevant documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if
applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.

C. The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of
the relevant documents to the Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.

D. All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if
they fail to secure the required passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.

UR MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 BOT25110 RIFA SHANJIDA MOHAMMAD ROFIQUE Female 24-01-2003 UR EWS NO No 56.5

OBC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 BOT25047 HENASRI DAS SAHADEV DAS Female 17-10-2004 OBC/MOBC NO No 26

SC MERIT LIST
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 BOT25120 RUPA ROY SUKUMAR ROY Female 21-08-2004 SC NO No 34.5

ST (P) MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 BOT25129 SANJITA MUCHAHARY JALESWAR MUCHAHARY Female 22-03-2003 ST (P) NO No 25

EWS MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 BOT25007 AJMINA KHANAM ANOWAR HUSSAIN KHAN Female 01-03-2004 UR EWS NO No 50

UR WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 BOT25054 JESMINA AKTAR JAFER ALI Female 07-07-2002 UR NO No 50.5

2 BOT25007 AJMINA KHANAM ANOWAR HUSSAIN KHAN Female 01-03-2004 UR EWS NO No 50

3 BOT25043 HABIBA SIDDIKA JALAL UDDIN Female 28-02-2005 UR NO No 48

4 BOT25103 PRIYANKA DAS LATE PABITRA DAS Female 11-05-2003 UR EWS NO No 47.5

5 BOT25044 HAFIZA KHATUN ABDUS SAMAD SIKDER Female 02-03-2001 UR EWS NO No 46.5

6 BOT25148 TASLIMA YEASMINE SALIM UDDIN Female 25-12-2003 UR EWS NO No 46.5

7 BOT25009 ALMINA AHMED JONAB ALI AHMED Female 04-12-2002 UR EWS NO No 40
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

8 BOT25078 MARZINA KHATUN MAYNUL HOQUE Female 19-10-2001 UR NO No 38

9 BOT25098 NOZRUL ISLAM SOYED ALI AHMED Male 31-12-2001 UR NO No 37

10 BOT25144 SUYAIMA YASMIN RAFIQUL HUSSAIN Female 17-10-2002 UR NO No 36.5

11 BOT25046 HELMINA SIKDAR FAYJAL HAQUE SIKDAR Female 09-12-2002 UR EWS NO No 35.5

12 BOT25120 RUPA ROY SUKUMAR ROY Female 21-08-2004 SC NO No 34.5

13 BOT25132 SHAHANAS AHMED SHAJAHAN ALI AHMED Female 28-02-2005 UR EWS NO No 33.5

14 BOT25118 RUBIA AJMIN KHANAM MATIAR RAHMAN KHAN Female 04-12-1998 UR NO No 33

15 BOT25072 MAHINUR PARBIN ABDUL MANNAN Female 12-07-2003 UR NO No 32.5

16 BOT25004 AFRIDA RAHMAN ATOWAR RAHMAN Female 25-05-2004 UR NO No 29

17 BOT25152 UMME SALMA MD SHAMS UDDIN Female 29-01-2004 UR NO No 27.5

18 BOT25097 NITUMANI PATHAK NARAYAN PATHAK Female 06-02-1993 UR NO No 26.5

19 BOT25047 HENASRI DAS SAHADEV DAS Female 17-10-2004 OBC/MOBC NO No 26

20 BOT25129 SANJITA MUCHAHARY JALESWAR MUCHAHARY Female 22-03-2003 ST (P) NO No 25

21 BOT25063 KAMANA CHETRY SANJU CHETRY Female 11-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO No 24

22 BOT25088 NABANITA DAS BINDESWAR DAS Female 03-09-2003 ST (P) NO No 24

23 BOT25127 SAHIL INJAMUL SIKDAR KUMRAT SIKDAR Male 01-05-2003 UR NO No 24

24 BOT25036 DIKSHITA MEDHI DIBYAJYOTI MEDHI Female 17-04-2004 OBC/MOBC NO No 23.5

25 BOT25005 AFSANA AFRIN AKBAR ALI Female 09-01-2001 UR NO No 22.5

26 BOT25135 SHAJID AHMED IBRAHIM ALI AHMED Male 16-10-2003 UR NO No 21.5

27 BOT25151 TWINKLE NATH GAUTAM NATH Female 07-02-2004 OBC/MOBC NO No 21

28 BOT25081 MEHEBUL HUSSAIN RAKMAT ALI Male 17-06-2002 UR NO No 19

29 BOT25145 SWGWMSHAR BRAHMA SOBARAM BRAHMA Male 02-02-2003 ST (P) NO No 18

30 BOT25137 SHARAFINA KHANAM SHAHJAHAN ALI KHAN Female 08-01-1999 UR EWS NO No 17.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

31 BOT25052 JAHIR ABBAS ANOWAR HUSSAIN Male 13-07-2004 UR EWS NO No 13.5

32 BOT25089 NAZMA PARBIN BURHAN ALI Female 14-11-2002 UR NO No 12.5

33 BOT25109 REZINA AKTAR TABIBAR RAHMAN Female 14-02-2005 UR EWS NO No 12.5

34 BOT25085 MOMINUL HOQUE SANGSHER ALI Male 31-07-2001 UR NO No 11

35 BOT25026 BHARGAB CHOUDHURY. GIRISH CHOUDHURY. Male 11-01-2001 UR EWS NO No 10.5

36 BOT25080 MASUMA AKHTAR ABDUL MANNAN Female 22-11-2004 UR NO No 10.5

37 BOT25124 SABINA YESMIN SADAGAR ALI Female 15-09-2003 UR NO No 10.5

38 BOT25029 BILKIS NASRIN AYUB HUSSAIN KHAN Female 05-05-2001 UR EWS NO No 10

39 BOT25045 HALIDA TALUKDAR ABDUL HALIM Female 14-05-2004 UR NO No 10

40 BOT25077 MARUFA KHATUN ADBUL AWAL KHAN Female 20-01-2004 UR NO No 9

41 BOT25066 KHADIJA KHATUN KADER ALI Female 19-06-2003 UR EWS NO No 8.5

42 BOT25075
MANALISHA
BASUMATARY

GARGARAM BASUMATARY Female 26-03-2003 ST (P) NO No 8.5

43 BOT25062 KAKULI KALITA PRAMOD KALITA Female 24-12-2004 UR EWS NO No 8

44 BOT25139 SHIRINA PARBIN ABDUR RASHID Female 24-06-2003 UR EWS NO No 8

45 BOT25006 AJMINA HUSNA JAMIL ANOWAR HUSSAIN Female 14-12-2002 UR NO No 7.5

46 BOT25076 MANJUWARA PARBIN MUKTAR ALI Female 04-03-2003 UR EWS NO No 7.5

47 BOT25133 SHAHIDA ALAM SADULLA ALAM Female 02-01-2003 UR EWS NO No 7.5

48 BOT25040 FARHAD JEMIL JAKIR HUSSAIN Male 27-10-1999 UR NO No 5

49 BOT25074 MAMTAZ JAHAN MONOWAR HUSSAIN Female 31-12-2001 UR EWS NO No 5

50 BOT25002
ABU SELIMUL ISLAM
SIKDAR

SOHRAB ALI Male 31-08-1999 UR NO No 2.5

51 BOT25123 SABINA YEASMIN SORHAB ALI Female 30-01-2002 UR NO No 2.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

52 BOT25017 ATUL BASUMATARY BHUBAN BASUMATARY Male 28-10-2004 ST (P) NO No 2

53 BOT25084 MOMI DAS THAKUR DAS Female 29-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO No -9

OBC WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 BOT25063 KAMANA CHETRY SANJU CHETRY Female 11-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO No 24

2 BOT25036 DIKSHITA MEDHI DIBYAJYOTI MEDHI Female 17-04-2004 OBC/MOBC NO No 23.5

3 BOT25151 TWINKLE NATH GAUTAM NATH Female 07-02-2004 OBC/MOBC NO No 21

4 BOT25084 MOMI DAS THAKUR DAS Female 29-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO No -9

ST (P) WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 BOT25088 NABANITA DAS BINDESWAR DAS Female 03-09-2003 ST (P) NO No 24

2 BOT25145 SWGWMSHAR BRAHMA SOBARAM BRAHMA Male 02-02-2003 ST (P) NO No 18

3 BOT25075
MANALISHA
BASUMATARY

GARGARAM BASUMATARY Female 26-03-2003 ST (P) NO No 8.5

4 BOT25017 ATUL BASUMATARY BHUBAN BASUMATARY Male 28-10-2004 ST (P) NO No 2

EWS WAITING LIST
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 BOT25103 PRIYANKA DAS LATE PABITRA DAS Female 11-05-2003 UR EWS NO No 47.5

2 BOT25044 HAFIZA KHATUN ABDUS SAMAD SIKDER Female 02-03-2001 UR EWS NO No 46.5

3 BOT25148 TASLIMA YEASMINE SALIM UDDIN Female 25-12-2003 UR EWS NO No 46.5

4 BOT25009 ALMINA AHMED JONAB ALI AHMED Female 04-12-2002 UR EWS NO No 40

5 BOT25046 HELMINA SIKDAR FAYJAL HAQUE SIKDAR Female 09-12-2002 UR EWS NO No 35.5

6 BOT25132 SHAHANAS AHMED SHAJAHAN ALI AHMED Female 28-02-2005 UR EWS NO No 33.5

7 BOT25137 SHARAFINA KHANAM SHAHJAHAN ALI KHAN Female 08-01-1999 UR EWS NO No 17.5

8 BOT25052 JAHIR ABBAS ANOWAR HUSSAIN Male 13-07-2004 UR EWS NO No 13.5

9 BOT25109 REZINA AKTAR TABIBAR RAHMAN Female 14-02-2005 UR EWS NO No 12.5

10 BOT25026 BHARGAB CHOUDHURY. GIRISH CHOUDHURY. Male 11-01-2001 UR EWS NO No 10.5

11 BOT25029 BILKIS NASRIN AYUB HUSSAIN KHAN Female 05-05-2001 UR EWS NO No 10

12 BOT25066 KHADIJA KHATUN KADER ALI Female 19-06-2003 UR EWS NO No 8.5

13 BOT25062 KAKULI KALITA PRAMOD KALITA Female 24-12-2004 UR EWS NO No 8

14 BOT25139 SHIRINA PARBIN ABDUR RASHID Female 24-06-2003 UR EWS NO No 8

15 BOT25076 MANJUWARA PARBIN MUKTAR ALI Female 04-03-2003 UR EWS NO No 7.5

16 BOT25133 SHAHIDA ALAM SADULLA ALAM Female 02-01-2003 UR EWS NO No 7.5

17 BOT25074 MAMTAZ JAHAN MONOWAR HUSSAIN Female 31-12-2001 UR EWS NO No 5

The above list has the approval of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ......./........./2025

Academic Registrar
Bhattadev University
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BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY, PATHSALA
PGET - 2025

Dept :: CHEMISTRY

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST [AFFILIATED COLLEGES]

A. Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.
B. Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt,

photocopies of all relevant documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if
applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.

C. The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of
the relevant documents to the Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.

D. All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if
they fail to secure the required passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.

UR MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 CHE25120 SAIDUR ISLAM PASHAN ALI Male 02-02-2000 UR EWS NO NO 43.5

OBC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 CHE25151 VIOLINA DAS LANKESWAR DAS Female 01-01-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 26.5

ST (P) MERIT LIST
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 CHE25001 ABHIJIT BRAHMA GADADHAR BRAHMA Male 08-11-2003 ST (P) NO NO 13

EWS MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 CHE25132 SHAMIMA SHABNAM NUR MAHAMMAD ALI Female 25-11-2002 UR EWS NO NO 29

PWD MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 CHE25125 SANIDUL LSLAM MAYNUL HOQUE Male 31-12-2002 UR NO PWD 5.5

UR WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 CHE25107 RAKIBUL ISLAM NURUL ISLAM Male 31-12-2001 UR NO NO 41

2 CHE25011 ANKURIMA BHATTA KISHOR BHATTA Female 10-10-2003 UR NO NO 37

3 CHE25122 SAMIMA KHATUN ZAKIR HUSSAIN Female 27-07-2004 UR NO NO 34.5

4 CHE25113 ROBINA AKTAR NURUL AMIN Female 12-01-2003 UR NO NO 32.5

5 CHE25131 SHAJIDUL ISLAM SULTAN ALI Male 01-02-2004 UR NO NO 32

6 CHE25061 KARINA DAS SAMUDRA DAS Female 28-02-2004 UR NO NO 30

7 CHE25018 ASIFA SOHANA KHAN AYUB KHAN Female 13-11-2003 UR NO NO 29
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

8 CHE25132 SHAMIMA SHABNAM NUR MAHAMMAD ALI Female 25-11-2002 UR EWS NO NO 29

9 CHE25013 ARJINA BEGUM ABUL HUSSAIN Female 13-02-2003 UR NO NO 28

10 CHE25151 VIOLINA DAS LANKESWAR DAS Female 01-01-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 26.5

11 CHE25086 NIKHIL RANJAN RAY NARAHARI RAY Male 23-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 23.5

12 CHE25053 INZAMUL HOQUE KHAN JAMSHER KHAN Male 03-09-1999 UR NO NO 22.5

13 CHE25073 MEHNAJ MEHJEBIN HARMUZ UDDIN AHMED Female 22-06-2004 UR NO NO 22

14 CHE25091 OMME SADIKA ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE Female 11-12-2003 UR NO NO 20

15 CHE25071 MARAMI AKTAR MAIN UDDIN Female 13-04-2003 UR NO NO 19.5

16 CHE25141 SUMIMA BEGUM LATE SALIM UDDIN AHMED Female 02-06-2000 UR NO NO 18.5

17 CHE25133 SHIRAZUL HOQUE ABDUS SATTAR Male 23-11-2000 UR NO NO 18

18 CHE25054 JAHIDA KHATUN JAMAL UDDIN Female 05-06-2003 UR NO NO 17.5

19 CHE25083 NAZIMA KHATUN SUMEZ UDDIN AHMED Female 27-08-2004 UR NO NO 16

20 CHE25153 EALREEN RAHMAN ATOWAR RAHMAN Female 30-11-2001 UR NO NO 15

21 CHE25001 ABHIJIT BRAHMA GADADHAR BRAHMA Male 08-11-2003 ST (P) NO NO 13

22 CHE25070 MAIDUL ISLAM MUNNES ALI Male 31-12-2002 UR NO NO 12.5

23 CHE25047 HARUNAL RASHID MUZAMMEL HOQUE Male 28-01-2002 UR EWS NO NO 12

24 CHE25138 SONALIKA GHOSH PHANINDRA GHOSH Female 12-10-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 11.5

25 CHE25072 MARIYA AKTAR ABDUL HOQUE SIKDAR Female 20-10-2003 UR NO NO 10

26 CHE25117 RUCKCHAD ALI DARBESH ALI Male 31-12-1999 UR NO NO 10

27 CHE25136 SILIMA KHATUN ABDUL JUBBAR Female 04-06-2004 UR EWS NO NO 10

28 CHE25152 WAFIKA NASRIN JAHIDUL ISLAM Female 26-11-2003 UR EWS NO NO 9.5

29 CHE25075 MINTU DAS JANAVIRAM DAS Male 26-02-2002 OBC/MOBC NO NO 9

30 CHE25021 ATIFA KHATUN FAZAL HOQUE Female 10-10-2001 UR EWS NO NO 8.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

31 CHE25035 BWHWITI DAIMARY RUBIRAM DAIMARY Female 24-12-2004 ST (P) NO NO 8

32 CHE25004 AMINUL ISLAM SAMSUL HOQUE Male 02-01-2004 UR EWS NO NO 7.5

33 CHE25058 K F ABDULLA AYUB KHAN Male 28-03-2001 UR EWS NO NO 7

34 CHE25100 RAHAT ZAMANI MAHABUBAR RAHMAN Female 05-02-2002 UR NO NO 6

35 CHE25109 RASHIDA SHABNAM MD REAZ UDDIN Female 18-04-2002 UR EWS NO NO 6

36 CHE25125 SANIDUL LSLAM MAYNUL HOQUE Male 31-12-2002 UR NO PWD 5.5

37 CHE25126 SANIDUL TALUKDAR A SAMAD TALUKDAR Male 01-01-2003 UR EWS NO NO 5

38 CHE25007 ANALIKA BRAHMA AJIT KUMAR BRAHMA Female 18-01-2005 ST (P) NO NO 4

39 CHE25020 ASMAUL HOQUE OMAR ALI Male 01-02-2002 UR NO NO 3.5

40 CHE25140 SULTANA EASMIN SULTAN SALADIN Female 15-11-2004 UR NO NO 3

41 CHE25121 SALMA AHMED SHAMSUL ALAM AHMED Female 31-12-2000 UR NO NO 2.5

42 CHE25019 ASIYA KHATUN NUR HUSEN Female 06-04-2004 UR NO NO 2

43 CHE25139 SULEMAN HOQUE HAMED ALI Male 17-06-2001 UR EWS NO NO 1.5

44 CHE25110 RASHIDUL ISLAM ALEK ALI Male 31-12-2002 UR NO NO 1

45 CHE25045 FAKAR UDDIN MAIN UDDIN Male 01-07-2004 UR NO NO 0

OBC WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 CHE25086 NIKHIL RANJAN RAY NARAHARI RAY Male 23-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 23.5

2 CHE25138 SONALIKA GHOSH PHANINDRA GHOSH Female 12-10-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 11.5

3 CHE25075 MINTU DAS JANAVIRAM DAS Male 26-02-2002 OBC/MOBC NO NO 9
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ST (P) WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 CHE25035 BWHWITI DAIMARY RUBIRAM DAIMARY Female 24-12-2004 ST (P) NO NO 8

2 CHE25007 ANALIKA BRAHMA AJIT KUMAR BRAHMA Female 18-01-2005 ST (P) NO NO 4

EWS WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 CHE25047 HARUNAL RASHID MUZAMMEL HOQUE Male 28-01-2002 UR EWS NO NO 12

2 CHE25136 SILIMA KHATUN ABDUL JUBBAR Female 04-06-2004 UR EWS NO NO 10

3 CHE25152 WAFIKA NASRIN JAHIDUL ISLAM Female 26-11-2003 UR EWS NO NO 9.5

4 CHE25021 ATIFA KHATUN FAZAL HOQUE Female 10-10-2001 UR EWS NO NO 8.5

5 CHE25004 AMINUL ISLAM SAMSUL HOQUE Male 02-01-2004 UR EWS NO NO 7.5

6 CHE25058 K F ABDULLA AYUB KHAN Male 28-03-2001 UR EWS NO NO 7

7 CHE25109 RASHIDA SHABNAM MD REAZ UDDIN Female 18-04-2002 UR EWS NO NO 6

8 CHE25126 SANIDUL TALUKDAR A SAMAD TALUKDAR Male 01-01-2003 UR EWS NO NO 5

9 CHE25139 SULEMAN HOQUE HAMED ALI Male 17-06-2001 UR EWS NO NO 1.5

The above list has the approval of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ......./........./2025

Academic Registrar
Bhattadev University
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BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY, PATHSALA
PGET - 2025

Dept :: COMMERCE

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST [AFFILIATED COLLEGES]

A. Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.
B. Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt,

photocopies of all relevant documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if
applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.

C. The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of
the relevant documents to the Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.

D. All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if
they fail to secure the required passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.

UR MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 COM25038 FARUQUE ABDULLA NURMAHAMMAD ALI 02-01-2002 Male UR NO No 44

2 COM25065 MONALI BHARADWAJ MANIK CHOUDHURY 12-04-2003 Female UR EWS NO No 42.5

3 COM25089 RIYA SAHA NIPEN SAHA 12-04-2003 Female UR NO No 41

OBC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 COM25066 MONIKA THAKUR PRAMOD THAKUR 30-11-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 35.5
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SC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 COM25074 NISHITA PATHAK PRAFULLA PATHAK 12-02-2004 Female SC NO No 40

ST (P) MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 COM25036 DWIMU SWARGIARY BISHNU SWARGIARY 13-12-2003 Female ST (P) NO No 32.5

EWS MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 COM25037 ELIAS ALI RAHIM ALI 24-04-2002 Male UR EWS NO No 30

UR WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 COM25074 NISHITA PATHAK PRAFULLA PATHAK 12-02-2004 Female SC NO No 40

2 COM25104 TUPAI DAS SAMAR DAS 26-08-2004 Male UR NO No 40

3 COM25073 NILAY SARMA CHATRADHAR SARMA 27-08-2004 Male UR NO No 38.5

4 COM25066 MONIKA THAKUR PRAMOD THAKUR 30-11-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 35.5

5 COM25096
SHATARUPA
CHAKRABORTY

LT. RAMESHWAR
CHAKRABORTY

12-05-2004 Female UR NO No 34.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

6 COM25006 ADITIDEVI TEJ BAHADUR DHAKAL 29-11-2004 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 34

7 COM25086 RIMASHRI TALUKDAR RABEN TALUKDAR 20-06-2002 Female UR NO No 34

8 COM25050 JOYSHREE ROY RATAN ROY 22-01-2003 Female SC NO No 33.5

9 COM25036 DWIMU SWARGIARY BISHNU SWARGIARY 13-12-2003 Female ST (P) NO No 32.5

10 COM25061 MASI GARI PAULUSH GARI 14-11-2001 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 32.5

11 COM25094 SANJANA CHAMLING KUMAR CHAMLING 07-06-2003 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 32.5

12 COM25007 ALEEN TIRKEY ALEXANDER TIRKEY 05-12-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 32

13 COM25046 IKBAL AHMED ABDUL HAI 31-12-2004 Male UR NO No 31

14 COM25037 ELIAS ALI RAHIM ALI 24-04-2002 Male UR EWS NO No 30

15 COM25099 SULEMAN TOPPO SUKRA TOPPO 07-07-2001 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 30

16 COM25098 SUJATA KUMARI DINESH SINGH 07-07-2003 Female UR EWS NO No 29

17 COM25103 TINKU DAS GAJEN DAS 15-12-2004 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 27.5

18 COM25019 BAPON CHANDRA DAS RAJEN CHANDRA DAS 12-03-2001 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 27

19 COM25002 ABHIJIT GHOSH NARAYAN GHOSH 11-05-2004 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 26

20 COM25023 BHARGAB ROY GOKUL CH ROY 28-10-2003 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 26

21 COM25041 GOUTAM BARMAN SHAMBHO KANTA BARMAN 30-12-2001 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 25.5

22 COM25018 ASIF AHMED ISLAM UDDIN AHMED 30-09-2001 Male UR NO No 25

23 COM25028 DAIMALU NARZARY GHANA NARZARY 03-09-2001 Male ST (P) NO No 25

24 COM25105 ELIMA KHATUN AYNAL HOQUE 23-03-2004 Female UR NO No 25

25 COM25081 RAIHINA KHATUN AKHERUZZAMAN 09-04-2003 Female UR NO No 24.5

26 COM25082 RAJIB DAHANGA CHILAS DAHANGA 04-05-2002 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 24.5

27 COM25064 MINTU ROY PULINDRA ROY 16-02-2005 Male UR NO No 24

28 COM25013 ARBINDO HORO WILLIAM HORO 09-11-2004 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 22.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

29 COM25024 BIJIT BARKAKATI GOBINDA BARKAKATI 21-04-2004 Male UR NO No 22.5

30 COM25088 RIYA DEBNATH GOKUL DEBNATH 12-02-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 22.5

31 COM25072 NIKITA PATGIRI PADMA PATGIRI 26-02-2007 Female UR NO No 21.5

32 COM25015 ARIF AHMED SIDDIQUE ALI AHMED 17-04-2002 Male UR NO No 21

33 COM25071 NAZIMA KHATUN MD NAYA MIAH 05-08-1999 Female UR NO No 21

34 COM25079 PRIYA SAHA CHANDAN SAHA 22-12-2004 Female UR NO No 21

35 COM25026 BISHAL DAS RAJU DAS 15-04-2002 Male UR NO No 20

36 COM25030 DEBAJIT KALITA SANJAY KALITA 25-10-2004 Male UR NO No 20

37 COM25034 DHRITIMAN KALITA KHAGEN KALITA 17-08-2004 Male UR NO No 19.5

38 COM25078 PRIYA KARMAKAR SWAGATAM KARMAKAR 25-06-2002 Female SC NO No 19

39 COM25035 DHRITISHMITA DAS JAYANTA DAS 23-09-2003 Female SC NO No 16

40 COM25052 KABIRSON BORO BIMAL BORO 27-08-2003 Male ST (P) NO No 16

41 COM25014 ARCHIT SAHA RAJIB SAHA 22-11-2002 Male UR NO No 15.5

42 COM25003 ABHISHEK TIRKEY JACKSON TIRKEY 23-09-2004 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 15

43 COM25043 HAZWMA HAZOWARY NAREN HAZOWARY 04-02-2004 Male ST (P) NO No 15

44 COM25049 JITESH SARMA KIRAN SARMA 21-04-2003 Male UR EWS NO No 13

45 COM25032 DEEPRAJ DEBNATH KAMAL DEBNATH 09-11-2001 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 10

46 COM25053 KABITA RANI BORO PRADIP KUMAR BORO 04-11-2000 Female ST (P) NO No 10

47 COM25056
KAUSHIK KUMAR
SARMAH

ASHOK KUMAR SARMAH 31-12-2002 Male UR NO No 9

48 COM25085 RESMI SULTANA ABDUR RAHIM KHAN 25-10-2003 Female UR NO No 9

49 COM25021 BELSRI BORO GAJEN BORO 17-01-2002 Female ST (P) NO No 8

50 COM25025 BIKRAM DAS BISHESWAR DAS 23-02-2001 Male SC NO No 8
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

51 COM25084 REHENA AKTAR AMZAD HUSSAIN AHMED 18-09-2002 Female UR NO No 5

OBC WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 COM25006 ADITIDEVI TEJ BAHADUR DHAKAL 29-11-2004 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 34

2 COM25061 MASI GARI PAULUSH GARI 14-11-2001 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 32.5

3 COM25094 SANJANA CHAMLING KUMAR CHAMLING 07-06-2003 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 32.5

4 COM25007 ALEEN TIRKEY ALEXANDER TIRKEY 05-12-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 32

5 COM25099 SULEMAN TOPPO SUKRA TOPPO 07-07-2001 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 30

6 COM25103 TINKU DAS GAJEN DAS 15-12-2004 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 27.5

7 COM25019 BAPON CHANDRA DAS RAJEN CHANDRA DAS 12-03-2001 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 27

8 COM25002 ABHIJIT GHOSH NARAYAN GHOSH 11-05-2004 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 26

9 COM25023 BHARGAB ROY GOKUL CH ROY 28-10-2003 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 26

10 COM25041 GOUTAM BARMAN SHAMBHO KANTA BARMAN 30-12-2001 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 25.5

11 COM25082 RAJIB DAHANGA CHILAS DAHANGA 04-05-2002 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 24.5

12 COM25013 ARBINDO HORO WILLIAM HORO 09-11-2004 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 22.5

13 COM25088 RIYA DEBNATH GOKUL DEBNATH 12-02-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 22.5

14 COM25003 ABHISHEK TIRKEY JACKSON TIRKEY 23-09-2004 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 15

15 COM25032 DEEPRAJ DEBNATH KAMAL DEBNATH 09-11-2001 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 10

SC WAITING LIST
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 COM25050 JOYSHREE ROY RATAN ROY 22-01-2003 Female SC NO No 33.5

2 COM25078 PRIYA KARMAKAR SWAGATAM KARMAKAR 25-06-2002 Female SC NO No 19

3 COM25035 DHRITISHMITA DAS JAYANTA DAS 23-09-2003 Female SC NO No 16

4 COM25025 BIKRAM DAS BISHESWAR DAS 23-02-2001 Male SC NO No 8

ST (P) WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 COM25028 DAIMALU NARZARY GHANA NARZARY 03-09-2001 Male ST (P) NO No 25

2 COM25052 KABIRSON BORO BIMAL BORO 27-08-2003 Male ST (P) NO No 16

3 COM25043 HAZWMA HAZOWARY NAREN HAZOWARY 04-02-2004 Male ST (P) NO No 15

4 COM25053 KABITA RANI BORO PRADIP KUMAR BORO 04-11-2000 Female ST (P) NO No 10

5 COM25021 BELSRI BORO GAJEN BORO 17-01-2002 Female ST (P) NO No 8

EWS WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 COM25098 SUJATA KUMARI DINESH SINGH 07-07-2003 Female UR EWS NO No 29

2 COM25049 JITESH SARMA KIRAN SARMA 21-04-2003 Male UR EWS NO No 13

The above list has the approval of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ......./........./2025
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BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY, PATHSALA
PGET - 2025

Dept :: ECONOMICS

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST [AFFILIATED COLLEGES]

A. Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.
B. Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt,

photocopies of all relevant documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if
applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.

C. The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of
the relevant documents to the Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.

D. All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if
they fail to secure the required passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.

UR MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ECO25064 MADHUSMITA TALUKDAR UDAY TALUKDAR 26-09-2003 Female SC NO No 70.5

2 ECO25111 SHUBHANISHA PATHAK BHARAT CHANDRA PATHAK 26-06-2005 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 68

3 ECO25036 HIRANDEEP BAYAN RAMKRISHNA BAYAN 21-09-2003 Male UR NO No 61.5

4 ECO25067 MEGHA DAS MUKUNDA DAS 23-09-2003 Female UR EWS NO No 61

OBC MERIT LIST
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ECO25005 ARPITA NATH RANJIT NATH 04-12-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 45

2 ECO25012 BHARGAB CH ROY TAPAN CH ROY 31-12-2004 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 42.5

SC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ECO25115 SUSMITA DAS KHAGEN DAS 23-01-2004 Female SC NO No 35

ST (P) MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ECO25095 RAHUL DAIMARY SOMESWAR DAIMARY 14-12-1998 Male ST (P) NO No 58.5

EWS MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ECO25071 MUSKAN BEGUM MAZIDAR RAHMAN 01-07-2004 Female UR EWS NO No 53

UR WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ECO25095 RAHUL DAIMARY SOMESWAR DAIMARY 14-12-1998 Male ST (P) NO No 58.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

2 ECO25071 MUSKAN BEGUM MAZIDAR RAHMAN 01-07-2004 Female UR EWS NO No 53

3 ECO25005 ARPITA NATH RANJIT NATH 04-12-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 45

4 ECO25020 DHRITIMANI BACHYAS SAURABH SHARMA 20-01-2004 Female UR NO No 43.5

5 ECO25103 RITIKA DAS NABA KUMAR DAS 31-08-2003 Female UR NO No 43.5

6 ECO25012 BHARGAB CH ROY TAPAN CH ROY 31-12-2004 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 42.5

7 ECO25099 RIKI GHOSH SUSHIL CHANDRA GHOSH 31-12-2003 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 41.5

8 ECO25045 KANISHKA DAS BHABENDRA DAS 11-11-2003 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 38.5

9 ECO25113 SRISTI KALITA BIRAJ KALITA 29-08-2004 Female UR NO No 35

10 ECO25115 SUSMITA DAS KHAGEN DAS 23-01-2004 Female SC NO No 35

11 ECO25061 LIZA NATH PARAMANANDA NATH 12-10-2003 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 34

12 ECO25044 KANGKANA DAS ARUP MOHAN DAS 01-03-2004 Female UR EWS NO No 33.5

13 ECO25108 SAHANA BEGUM AKRAM ALI 01-09-2004 Female UR NO No 31.5

14 ECO25050 KARISHMA DEVI DHIRAJ CHANDRA SARMA 28-12-2000 Female UR NO No 31

15 ECO25052 KASTURI DAS DHIRAJ KUMAR DAS 31-10-2004 Female OBC/MOBC YES No 28.5

16 ECO25109 SAMIR BARO BIMAL CHANDRA BARO 11-02-2002 Male ST (P) NO No 27

17 ECO25096 RATUL SARKAR AJOY SARKAR 09-03-2004 Male SC NO No 26

18 ECO25098 RIJU KHATRIYA RAJ KUMAR KHATRIYA 15-04-2004 Male UR NO No 18.5

19 ECO25069 MRINMAY BAISHYA MANARANJAN BAISHYA 06-03-2004 Male UR NO No 15.5

20 ECO25010 BHAIGYASHRI BARO KATI RAM BARO 23-12-2004 Female ST (P) NO No 11.5

21 ECO25104 ROBIUL AWAL FOZOR ALI 21-09-2000 Male UR NO No 9.5

OBC WAITING LIST
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ECO25099 RIKI GHOSH SUSHIL CHANDRA GHOSH 31-12-2003 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 41.5

2 ECO25045 KANISHKA DAS BHABENDRA DAS 11-11-2003 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 38.5

3 ECO25061 LIZA NATH PARAMANANDA NATH 12-10-2003 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 34

4 ECO25052 KASTURI DAS DHIRAJ KUMAR DAS 31-10-2004 Female OBC/MOBC YES No 28.5

SC WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ECO25096 RATUL SARKAR AJOY SARKAR 09-03-2004 Male SC NO No 26

ST (P) WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ECO25109 SAMIR BARO BIMAL CHANDRA BARO 11-02-2002 Male ST (P) NO No 27

2 ECO25010 BHAIGYASHRI BARO KATI RAM BARO 23-12-2004 Female ST (P) NO No 11.5

EWS WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ECO25044 KANGKANA DAS ARUP MOHAN DAS 01-03-2004 Female UR EWS NO No 33.5

The above list has the approval of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ......./........./2025
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BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY, PATHSALA
PGET - 2025

Dept :: ENGLISH

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST [AFFILIATED COLLEGE]

A. Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.
B. Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt,

photocopies of all relevant documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if
applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.

C. The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of
the relevant documents to the Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.

D. All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if
they fail to secure the required passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.

UR MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ENG25088 JINA DAS RAMKRISHNA DAS Female 07-09-2004 SC NO PWD 57.5

2 ENG25185 SHIKHA THAKURIA INDRA MOHAN THAKURIA Female 20-02-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 47

3 ENG25047 DEBANGGANA DAS PRASANTA KUMAR DAS Female 04-02-2004 UR NO NO 46.5

4 ENG25189 SHRUTI RAY LATE DINABANDHU RAY Female 09-09-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 46.5

OBC MERIT LIST
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ENG25193 SONALI PATHAK SACHINDRA PATHAK Female 04-11-2002 OBC/MOBC NO NO 40

SC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ENG25035 BIKIRAN BHARALI DILIP KUMAR BHARALI Male 19-03-2003 SC NO NO 14.5

ST (P) MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ENG25165 PUJA BRAHMA DHANANJAY BRAHMA Female 16-12-2003 ST (P) NO NO 30

UR EWS MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ENG25082 JANNATUL MAHMUDA MAHBUBOR RAHMAN Female 31-01-2003 UR EWS NO NO 35

UR WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ENG25186 SHILPI KSHATRIYA NITAI KSHATRIYA Female 01-10-2003 UR NO NO 44.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

2 ENG25025
BHAGYASHREE
KARMAKAR

KHAGENDRA CHANDRA
KARMAKAR

Female 31-01-2005 UR NO NO 43.5

3 ENG25128 MIR ASMINA KHATUN MIR SANUWAR HUSSAIN Female 03-02-2002 UR NO NO 40

4 ENG25193 SONALI PATHAK SACHINDRA PATHAK Female 04-11-2002 OBC/MOBC NO NO 40

5 ENG25202 SWEETY TALUKDAR
BHUPENDRA NATH
TALUKDAR

Female 11-09-2003 UR NO NO 39

6 ENG25201 SUSMITA TALUKDAR PUSPA RAM TALUKDAR Female 01-12-2003 UR NO NO 38.5

7 ENG25061 ELUMINA SABNAM JANE ALAM Female 23-02-2004 UR NO NO 37.5

8 ENG25211 TRISHNA NAZIR DIPAK KUMAR NAZIR Female 25-07-2004 UR NO NO 37

9 ENG25194 SONIYA RAY MANIK CH RAY Female 07-09-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 36.5

10 ENG25115 MANISHA RAY LAKHI KANTA RAY Female 02-07-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 36

11 ENG25082 JANNATUL MAHMUDA MAHBUBOR RAHMAN Female 31-01-2003 UR EWS NO NO 35

12 ENG25165 PUJA BRAHMA DHANANJAY BRAHMA Female 16-12-2003 ST (P) NO NO 30

13 ENG25175 RUNIA PARBIN JABBAR ALI Female 01-09-2001 UR NO NO 29

14 ENG25032 BIDANGSREE SWARGIARY DHANESWAR SWARGIARY Female 17-09-2003 ST (P) NO NO 28.5

15 ENG25199 SUHANA AHMED ALI AHMED Female 30-10-2004 UR EWS NO NO 27.5

16 ENG25022 BAPAN KALITA DAMODAR KALITA Male 29-10-2004 UR NO NO 26.5

17 ENG25028 BHITALI BARUAH RAGHUNATH BEZBARUAH Female 11-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 26

18 ENG25180 SANKUDIP DAS KANDARPA DAS Male 30-03-2004 UR NO NO 26

19 ENG25003 ALMINA KHATUN ANOWAR HUSSAIN Female 16-06-2002 UR EWS NO NO 25.5

20 ENG25002 AKHENUR BEGAM INNAS ALI KAZI Female 19-05-2004 UR YES NO 24.5

21 ENG25048 DEEPJYOTI KALITA LATE DHANESWAR KALITA Male 31-12-2002 UR EWS NO NO 23.5

22 ENG25015 ARJINA PARBIN HAIDAR ALI Female 04-10-2004 UR NO NO 23
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

23 ENG25019 ATIFA BEGUM AZGAR ALI Female 16-01-2000 UR NO NO 22.5

24 ENG25044 DAISY NATH DAYAL NATH Female 14-09-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 22.5

25 ENG25097 KANJU BASUMATARY MUKUL BASUMATARY Female 06-05-2003 ST (P) NO NO 22.5

26 ENG25106 KRITARTHA PATGIRI BASANTA PATGIRI Male 11-03-2003 UR NO NO 22.5

27 ENG25178 SAGARIKA DEVI NABA KUMAR SARMA Female 05-07-2004 UR EWS NO NO 22.5

28 ENG25136 NAYANA DAS DEEPAK DAS Female 13-06-2003 UR EWS NO NO 22

29 ENG25076 HIYASHREE NAZIR RAJESH KUMAR NAZIR Female 09-09-2004 UR NO NO 21.5

30 ENG25055 DILDAR HUSSAIN DELWAR HUSSAIN Male 13-12-2001 UR EWS NO NO 20

31 ENG25068 HEMANGA DAS KHAGEN DAS Male 13-03-2004 UR EWS NO NO 17.5

32 ENG25163 PRIYANKA DAS MANTU MANI DAS Female 11-12-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 17.5

33 ENG25184 SHENEHA ROY GOUTAM ROY Female 26-03-2004 UR NO NO 15

34 ENG25035 BIKIRAN BHARALI DILIP KUMAR BHARALI Male 19-03-2003 SC NO NO 14.5

35 ENG25126 MEHARINA AHMED MAIN UDDIN AHMED Female 24-08-2004 UR EWS NO NO 13.5

36 ENG25050 DHIRU MADAHI BASISTHA MADAHI Male 12-12-2004 ST (P) NO NO 12.5

37 ENG25116 MANISHA SWARGIARY HAREN SWARGIARY Female 23-09-2003 ST (P) NO NO 12.5

38 ENG25151 PALLABI TALUKDAR MADHAB TALUKDAR Female 14-11-2004 UR EWS NO NO 12.5

39 ENG25041 CHAYANIKA DAS PRADEEP CHANDRA DAS Female 21-02-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 11.5

40 ENG25078 IMAMUL HUSSAIN ABDUL SATTAR MIYA Male 01-12-2003 UR NO NO 11.5

41 ENG25069 HIMAKSHI DAS DILIP DAS Female 06-05-2003 ST (P) NO NO 11

42 ENG25040 CHANGPO KOCH BANIKANTA DAS Male 20-07-2003 UR NO NO 10.5

43 ENG25191 SIMI HALOI NARAYAN HALOI Female 04-11-2003 UR NO NO 10.5

44 ENG25108 LAGNAJITA SARMA KULEN SARMA Female 22-02-2004 UR EWS NO NO 10

45 ENG25162 PRIYANKA DAS MANORANJAN DAS Female 17-12-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 10
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

46 ENG25205 TANMAY CHOUDHURY KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY Male 01-09-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 10

47 ENG25024 BARASHA RANI RAY UTPAL RAY Female 17-10-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 8.5

48 ENG25150 PAHI PATHAK MRIGENDRA PATHAK Female 28-02-2005 UR EWS NO NO 8.5

49 ENG25181 SEEMA RANI BARO BHABEN BARO Female 11-11-2002 ST (P) NO NO 5

50 ENG25212 VIKI CHOUDHURY MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHURY Male 18-09-1999 UR NO NO 2.5

OBC WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ENG25194 SONIYA RAY MANIK CH RAY Female 07-09-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 36.5

2 ENG25115 MANISHA RAY LAKHI KANTA RAY Female 02-07-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 36

3 ENG25028 BHITALI BARUAH RAGHUNATH BEZBARUAH Female 11-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 26

4 ENG25044 DAISY NATH DAYAL NATH Female 14-09-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 22.5

5 ENG25163 PRIYANKA DAS MANTU MANI DAS Female 11-12-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 17.5

6 ENG25041 CHAYANIKA DAS PRADEEP CHANDRA DAS Female 21-02-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 11.5

7 ENG25162 PRIYANKA DAS MANORANJAN DAS Female 17-12-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 10

8 ENG25205 TANMAY CHOUDHURY KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY Male 01-09-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 10

9 ENG25024 BARASHA RANI RAY UTPAL RAY Female 17-10-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 8.5

ST (P) WAITING LIST
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ENG25032 BIDANGSREE SWARGIARY DHANESWAR SWARGIARY Female 17-09-2003 ST (P) NO NO 28.5

2 ENG25097 KANJU BASUMATARY MUKUL BASUMATARY Female 06-05-2003 ST (P) NO NO 22.5

3 ENG25050 DHIRU MADAHI BASISTHA MADAHI Male 12-12-2004 ST (P) NO NO 12.5

4 ENG25116 MANISHA SWARGIARY HAREN SWARGIARY Female 23-09-2003 ST (P) NO NO 12.5

5 ENG25069 HIMAKSHI DAS DILIP DAS Female 06-05-2003 ST (P) NO NO 11

6 ENG25181 SEEMA RANI BARO BHABEN BARO Female 11-11-2002 ST (P) NO NO 5

UR EWS WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ENG25199 SUHANA AHMED ALI AHMED Female 30-10-2004 UR EWS NO NO 27.5

2 ENG25003 ALMINA KHATUN ANOWAR HUSSAIN Female 16-06-2002 UR EWS NO NO 25.5

3 ENG25048 DEEPJYOTI KALITA LATE DHANESWAR KALITA Male 31-12-2002 UR EWS NO NO 23.5

4 ENG25178 SAGARIKA DEVI NABA KUMAR SARMA Female 05-07-2004 UR EWS NO NO 22.5

5 ENG25136 NAYANA DAS DEEPAK DAS Female 13-06-2003 UR EWS NO NO 22

6 ENG25055 DILDAR HUSSAIN DELWAR HUSSAIN Male 13-12-2001 UR EWS NO NO 20

7 ENG25068 HEMANGA DAS KHAGEN DAS Male 13-03-2004 UR EWS NO NO 17.5

8 ENG25126 MEHARINA AHMED MAIN UDDIN AHMED Female 24-08-2004 UR EWS NO NO 13.5

9 ENG25151 PALLABI TALUKDAR MADHAB TALUKDAR Female 14-11-2004 UR EWS NO NO 12.5

10 ENG25108 LAGNAJITA SARMA KULEN SARMA Female 22-02-2004 UR EWS NO NO 10

11 ENG25150 PAHI PATHAK MRIGENDRA PATHAK Female 28-02-2005 UR EWS NO NO 8.5
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The above list has the approval of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ......./........./2025

Academic Registrar
Bhattadev University

23/07/2025, 13:03 Merit List PDF Generator

https://meritlistg.netlify.app 7/7

ASUS
Typewriter
23      07

ASUS
Registar



BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY, PATHSALA
PGET - 2025

Dept :: GEOGRAPHY

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST [AFFILIATED COLLEGES]

A. Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.
B. Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt,

photocopies of all relevant documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if
applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.

C. The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of
the relevant documents to the Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.

D. All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if
they fail to secure the required passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.

UR MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 GGY25036 HARSHITA DAS PRANAB DHAR DAS 11-12-2004 Female SC NO No 42.5

2 GGY25052 KAKALI BARMAN BABUL BARMAN 14-07-2004 Female UR NO No 40

3 GGY25020 BIJAY BARMAN RANJIT BARMAN 12-12-2003 Male UR NO No 28

4 GGY25006 ANKITA DAS ALEKH DAS 05-12-2003 Female UR EWS NO No 25

5 GGY25043 HIYAMANI PARASAR BHADRESWAR SARMA 17-01-2003 Female UR NO No 20.5

OBC MERIT LIST
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 GGY25010 ARPITA DAS GHAMESWAR DAS 13-06-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 15.5

EWS MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 GGY25113 SHUHANA AKHTAR ANOWAR HUSSAIN 01-12-2003 Female UR EWS NO No 17.5

UR WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 GGY25113 SHUHANA AKHTAR ANOWAR HUSSAIN 01-12-2003 Female UR EWS NO No 17.5

2 GGY25010 ARPITA DAS GHAMESWAR DAS 13-06-2004 Female OBC/MOBC NO No 15.5

3 GGY25059 KISHOR DEKA KALICHARAN DEKA 18-05-2004 Male UR NO No 15

4 GGY25060 KOWSTOV MONI PATHAK BIMAL PATHAK 12-11-2003 Male UR NO No 13.5

5 GGY25044 HRISHIKESH NATH HAMEN NATH 22-09-2003 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 2.5

OBC WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDE
R

CATEGOR
Y

EC PwD Merit Marks Remarks

1 GGY25044 HRISHIKESH NATH HAMEN NATH 22-09-2003 Male OBC/MOBC NO No 2.5

The above list has the approval of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ......./........./2025
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BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY, PATHSALA
PGET - 2025

Dept :: MATHEMATICS

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST [AFFILIATED COLLEGE]

A. Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.
B. Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt,

photocopies of all relevant documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if
applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.

C. The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of
the relevant documents to the Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.

D. All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if
they fail to secure the required passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.

UR MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 MAT25049 ARPITA GHOSH ABHIRAM GHOSH Female 28-07-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 38.5

2 MAT25098 NASRIN SULTANA MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN Female 31-12-2003 UR NO NO 28.5

3 MAT25013 ASHIQUE EKBAL ABDUL JAMAL UDDIN Male 31-12-2003 UR NO NO 26

4 MAT25064 JINTIMONI SARMA RABEN SARMA Female 27-08-2004 UR EWS NO NO 26

OBC MERIT LIST
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 MAT25136 SAURAV KUMAR SHILL ARADHAN SHILL Male 01-10-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 21.5

SC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 MAT25146 SUJAN DAS RABINDRA DAS Male 02-04-2002 SC NO NO 15

ST (P) MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 MAT25042 DOLI RANI BARO KHAGEN CHANDRA BARO Female 28-10-2002 ST (P) NO NO 12.5

EWS MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 MAT25128 SADANANDA DEKA NAGEN DEKA Male 24-01-2004 UR EWS NO NO 23

UR WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 MAT25128 SADANANDA DEKA NAGEN DEKA Male 24-01-2004 UR EWS NO NO 23

2 MAT25136 SAURAV KUMAR SHILL ARADHAN SHILL Male 01-10-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 21.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

3 MAT25086 MAHABUR HASSAN FAZLUR RAHMAN Male 09-05-2004 UR EWS NO NO 20.5

4 MAT25058 HIYAMONI SIL UTPAL SIL Female 02-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 19.5

5 MAT25041 DISHIKA CHAKRABORTY ASHUTOSH CHAKRABORTY Female 26-01-2005 UR NO NO 19

6 MAT25115 PRIYANGSHU DAS BHABENDRA DAS Male 04-04-2004 UR NO NO 18.5

7 MAT25048 FIRUZA KHATUN FAKAR UDDIN AHMED Female 22-06-2001 UR NO NO 16.5

8 MAT25072 KANKANA PATOWARY KAMAL PATOWARY Female 12-11-2003 UR EWS NO NO 16.5

9 MAT25055 HANNAN ALI RAHIM ALI Male 30-12-2004 UR NO NO 16

10 MAT25061 JAHIDUL ISLAM DHANBAKSH SHEIKH Male 15-07-2001 UR NO NO 15.5

11 MAT25060 IMAMUL DEWAN RAJAB DEWAN Male 04-01-2003 UR NO NO 15

12 MAT25125 ROBINA AKTAR RAFIQUL ISLAM Female 26-06-2001 UR NO NO 15

13 MAT25146 SUJAN DAS RABINDRA DAS Male 02-04-2002 SC NO NO 15

14 MAT25126 ROHIT PRASAD RAMBILASH PRASAD Male 04-06-2002 OBC/MOBC NO NO 13

15 MAT25007 ANISA BEGUM ANOWAR HUSSAIN Female 15-08-2003 UR NO NO 12.5

16 MAT25042 DOLI RANI BARO KHAGEN CHANDRA BARO Female 28-10-2002 ST (P) NO NO 12.5

17 MAT25121 RESHMINA KHATUN AMIR HUSSAIN Female 31-12-2003 UR NO NO 12.5

18 MAT25150 TAHMINA YASMIN SHAHAR ALI AHMED Female 22-10-2003 UR NO NO 12.5

19 MAT25034 DHANMANI SINGHA JYOTI PRAKASH SINGHA Female 21-10-2001 OBC/MOBC NO NO 12

20 MAT25014 ASHRAFUL SHAKINUR ANUAR HUSSAIN Male 23-04-2002 UR EWS NO NO 10

21 MAT25046 FAIJUL HOQUE ABUSHAMA Male 31-12-2002 UR EWS NO NO 9.5

22 MAT25144 SRI KANGKANA DAS LATE JOYDEB DAS Female 10-12-2003 UR EWS NO NO 9

23 MAT25032 DAYAL KRISHNA MODAK MANTOSH MODAK Male 04-12-2003 SC NO NO 8.5

24 MAT25043 DWIJI BARO BIJANTA BARO Female 27-04-2004 ST (P) NO NO 8

25 MAT25053 HAFIZUR RAHMAN SHORHAB ALI Male 02-12-2000 UR EWS NO NO 7.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

26 MAT25093 MOBARAK ALI ALIBAR MIA Male 30-04-2000 UR NO NO 7.5

27 MAT25107 NUR JAHAN PARBIN NURJAMAL ALI Female 02-08-2003 UR NO NO 7.5

28 MAT25062 JAMINUR ALI SULEMAN ALI Male 24-01-2003 UR EWS NO NO 7

29 MAT25147 SURAJ KACHARY KRISHNA KANTA KACHARY Male 02-06-2002 ST (P) NO NO 7

30 MAT25114 PRATIVA SARMA NANDALAL SARMA Female 02-07-2004 UR NO NO 5.5

31 MAT25133
SAMSUN NEHAR
TALUKDAR

SAFIQUL ISLAM TALUKDAR Female 15-09-2003 UR NO NO 5.5

32 MAT25145 SUBHASHIS ROY ASHIS ROY Male 24-03-2003 UR NO NO 5

33 MAT25012 ASHADUL ISLAM NAGAR ALI Male 07-01-2004 UR NO NO 4.5

34 MAT25026 BWHWITHI BARO SUKLESWAR BARO Female 22-10-2002 ST (P) NO NO 4

35 MAT25139 SHAH ALAM ALI SAJAHAN ALI Male 10-05-2003 UR NO NO 3.5

36 MAT25129 SADDAM HUSSAIN ABUL BADSHA Male 09-08-2003 UR EWS NO NO 3

37 MAT25054 HAMIDA AHMED HUSSAIN ALI AHMED Female 17-08-2001 UR EWS NO NO 2.5

38 MAT25078 KRISTI BARASHA DAS LATE ABANI DAS Female 11-11-2003 UR EWS NO NO 2.5

39 MAT25148 SWEETY RAY UTTAM KUMAR RAY Female 12-07-2003 OBC/MOBC YES NO 2

40 MAT25154 TUMPA PAUL PALAN PAUL Female 08-09-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 2

41 MAT25017 BARASHA NATH ACHYUT NATH Female 23-01-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 0

42 MAT25087 MAHEJIBIN AHMED BAKKES ALI AHMED Female 08-10-2003 UR NO NO 0

43 MAT25112 PINKI SARKAR PRAHLAD CH SARKAR Female 10-11-2002 SC NO NO 0

OBC WAITING LIST

23/07/2025, 13:13 Merit List PDF Generator

https://meritlistg.netlify.app 4/6



Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 MAT25058 HIYAMONI SIL UTPAL SIL Female 02-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 19.5

2 MAT25126 ROHIT PRASAD RAMBILASH PRASAD Male 04-06-2002 OBC/MOBC NO NO 13

3 MAT25034 DHANMANI SINGHA JYOTI PRAKASH SINGHA Female 21-10-2001 OBC/MOBC NO NO 12

4 MAT25148 SWEETY RAY UTTAM KUMAR RAY Female 12-07-2003 OBC/MOBC YES NO 2

5 MAT25154 TUMPA PAUL PALAN PAUL Female 08-09-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 2

6 MAT25017 BARASHA NATH ACHYUT NATH Female 23-01-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 0

SC WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 MAT25032 DAYAL KRISHNA MODAK MANTOSH MODAK Male 04-12-2003 SC NO NO 8.5

2 MAT25112 PINKI SARKAR PRAHLAD CH SARKAR Female 10-11-2002 SC NO NO 0

ST (P) WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 MAT25043 DWIJI BARO BIJANTA BARO Female 27-04-2004 ST (P) NO NO 8

2 MAT25147 SURAJ KACHARY KRISHNA KANTA KACHARY Male 02-06-2002 ST (P) NO NO 7

3 MAT25026 BWHWITHI BARO SUKLESWAR BARO Female 22-10-2002 ST (P) NO NO 4

EWS WAITING LIST
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 MAT25086 MAHABUR HASSAN FAZLUR RAHMAN Male 09-05-2004 UR EWS NO NO 20.5

2 MAT25072 KANKANA PATOWARY KAMAL PATOWARY Female 12-11-2003 UR EWS NO NO 16.5

3 MAT25014 ASHRAFUL SHAKINUR ANUAR HUSSAIN Male 23-04-2002 UR EWS NO NO 10

4 MAT25046 FAIJUL HOQUE ABUSHAMA Male 31-12-2002 UR EWS NO NO 9.5

5 MAT25144 SRI KANGKANA DAS LATE JOYDEB DAS Female 10-12-2003 UR EWS NO NO 9

6 MAT25053 HAFIZUR RAHMAN SHORHAB ALI Male 02-12-2000 UR EWS NO NO 7.5

7 MAT25062 JAMINUR ALI SULEMAN ALI Male 24-01-2003 UR EWS NO NO 7

8 MAT25129 SADDAM HUSSAIN ABUL BADSHA Male 09-08-2003 UR EWS NO NO 3

9 MAT25054 HAMIDA AHMED HUSSAIN ALI AHMED Female 17-08-2001 UR EWS NO NO 2.5

10 MAT25078 KRISTI BARASHA DAS LATE ABANI DAS Female 11-11-2003 UR EWS NO NO 2.5

The above list has the approval of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ......./........./2025

Academic Registrar
Bhattadev University
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BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY, PATHSALA
PGET - 2025

Dept :: PHILOSOPHY

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST [AFFILIATED COLLEGE]

A. Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.
B. Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt,

photocopies of all relevant documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if
applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.

C. The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of
the relevant documents to the Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.

D. All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if
they fail to secure the required passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.

UR MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHI25004 ARIFA KHATUN SADEQUE ALI Female 03-08-2003 UR NO NO 39.5

2 PHI25015 DEBIKA NARZARY RAHEN NARZARY Female 14-05-2004 ST (P) NO NO 36.5

OBC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHI25005 ARPITA GHOSH AJAY GHOSH Female 19-02-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 26

23/07/2025, 13:16 Merit List PDF Generator

https://meritlistg.netlify.app 1/4



SC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHI25050 SAGAR RAY DULAL RAY Male 07-01-2003 SC YES NO 21.5

ST (P) MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHI25020 HIMA BORO PRAKASH BORO Female 09-01-2004 ST (P) NO NO 23

EWS MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHI25056 TASLIMA KHATUN TAIZ UDDIN ALI Female 06-12-2002 UR EWS NO NO 35

UR WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHI25056 TASLIMA KHATUN TAIZ UDDIN ALI Female 06-12-2002 UR EWS NO NO 35

2 PHI25005 ARPITA GHOSH AJAY GHOSH Female 19-02-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 26

3 PHI25034 MURSIDA SULTANA MANNAF ALI Female 14-02-2003 UR NO NO 24

4 PHI25020 HIMA BORO PRAKASH BORO Female 09-01-2004 ST (P) NO NO 23

5 PHI25007 BANASMITA KAKATI BHRIGUPATI KAKATI Female 03-01-2005 UR NO NO 22.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

6 PHI25012 BITHORAI BORO BISTI BORO Female 14-03-2004 ST (P) NO NO 22

7 PHI25050 SAGAR RAY DULAL RAY Male 07-01-2003 SC YES NO 21.5

8 PHI25002 ANJIMA BORO MATINDRA BORO Female 07-11-2003 ST (P) NO NO 20

9 PHI25011 BHUPALI KALITA LATE JOGESH CH. KALITA Female 12-11-2000 UR NO NO 20

10 PHI25054 SURAJIT DAS RUPEN DAS Male 29-02-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 19

11 PHI25001 AHADUL ISLAM ABDUL AZIZ Male 05-02-2002 UR NO NO 15

12 PHI25009 BHASWATI DAS DHANJIT DAS Female 31-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 7

13 PHI25029 MANISHA BEZBARUA HOMESWAR BEZBARUA Female 08-02-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 5.5

14 PHI25028 MAMPI BARO AJAY BARO Female 26-08-2003 ST (P) NO NO 5

15 PHI25053 SUMI DEKA SUKLESWAR DEKA Female 06-07-2004 ST (P) NO NO 5

16 PHI25014 DAIJI MAZUMDAR KRISHNA MAZUMDAR Female 12-12-2003 SC NO NO 3

17 PHI25052 SEMINA AKTARA SAMSUL ALAM Female 20-11-2001 UR NO NO 0

18 PHI25006 BABY SAHA RABINDRA NATH SAHA Female 08-01-2003 UR NO NO -2.5

OBC WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHI25054 SURAJIT DAS RUPEN DAS Male 29-02-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 19

2 PHI25009 BHASWATI DAS DHANJIT DAS Female 31-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 7

3 PHI25029 MANISHA BEZBARUA HOMESWAR BEZBARUA Female 08-02-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 5.5

SC WAITING LIST
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHI25014 DAIJI MAZUMDAR KRISHNA MAZUMDAR Female 12-12-2003 SC NO NO 3

ST (P) WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHI25012 BITHORAI BORO BISTI BORO Female 14-03-2004 ST (P) NO NO 22

2 PHI25002 ANJIMA BORO MATINDRA BORO Female 07-11-2003 ST (P) NO NO 20

3 PHI25028 MAMPI BARO AJAY BARO Female 26-08-2003 ST (P) NO NO 5

4 PHI25053 SUMI DEKA SUKLESWAR DEKA Female 06-07-2004 ST (P) NO NO 5

The above list has the approval of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ......./........./2025

Academic Registrar
Bhattadev University
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BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY, PATHSALA
PGET - 2025

Dept :: PHYSICS

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST [AFFILIATED COLLEGE]

A. Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.
B. Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt,

photocopies of all relevant documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if
applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.

C. The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of
the relevant documents to the Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.

D. All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if
they fail to secure the required passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.

UR MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHY25064 NAMRATA DAS RANJAN DAS Female 15-05-2003 UR NO NO 35.5

2 PHY25056 LUVNA DEWAN LOKMAN DEWAN Female 21-08-2002 UR NO NO 33

SC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHY25030 DEBAJIT MAZUMDAR ASHUTOSH MAZUMDAR Male 31-03-2003 SC NO NO 24
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ST (P) MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHY25033 DHANJIT SWRANG BARO BIJOY KUMAR BARO Male 10-12-2002 ST (P) NO NO 17.5

EWS MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHY25041 HABIZUR RAHMAN ABUL KASHEM Male 31-12-2000 UR EWS NO NO 32

UR WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHY25041 HABIZUR RAHMAN ABUL KASHEM Male 31-12-2000 UR EWS NO NO 32

2 PHY25037 EYAKIN ALI NURJAMAL ALI Male 14-05-2002 UR EWS NO NO 25

3 PHY25035 DIPANKUL NATH DULAL NATH Male 15-02-2004 UR NO NO 24.5

4 PHY25030 DEBAJIT MAZUMDAR ASHUTOSH MAZUMDAR Male 31-03-2003 SC NO NO 24

5 PHY25099 ZAHID ZAMAN ROMEZ UDDIN Male 30-12-2002 UR NO NO 23

6 PHY25066 NEKIBUL ISLAM SHAMEZ UDDIN Male 26-02-2002 UR EWS NO NO 22.5

7 PHY25090 SAIFUL ISLAM MAMREZ ALI Male 31-12-2001 UR NO NO 22

8 PHY25051 JOSEF KHAN ABDUL RASHID KHAN Male 25-01-2003 UR EWS NO NO 21

9 PHY25097 SURMINA KHATUN SAHIDUL ISLAM Female 01-02-2003 UR NO NO 19

10 PHY25089 SAHANUR AHMED SAKAYET HUSSAIN Male 31-12-2003 UR NO NO 18.5

11 PHY25033 DHANJIT SWRANG BARO BIJOY KUMAR BARO Male 10-12-2002 ST (P) NO NO 17.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

12 PHY25038 FEUROJ AHMED ALI HUSSAIN Male 25-04-2003 UR EWS NO NO 14

13 PHY25075 OMOR FARUQUE NURUL ISLAM Male 31-01-2004 UR EWS NO NO 13

14 PHY25093 SHOHIDUL ISLAM ABDUL MOZID Male 09-01-2003 UR EWS NO NO 13

15 PHY25084 RIKI SAHA KAMAL SAHA Male 24-03-2003 UR NO NO 11.5

16 PHY25045 HASSANUR ALI ABDUL FEDDUS ALI Male 31-12-2003 UR EWS NO NO 11

17 PHY25042 HASIBUL HASAN DURJAN ALI Male 19-02-2003 UR EWS NO NO 9

18 PHY25040 GOURANGA DAS MUKUL DAS Male 23-04-2003 UR NO NO 7.5

19 PHY25086 ROFIQUL ISLAM JOHER ALI Male 31-12-2002 UR EWS NO NO 1.5

20 PHY25008 ALHAJ UDDIN JAMIR ALI Male 24-04-2002 UR NO NO 0

21 PHY25043 HASIN SAHIUR AHMED SALIMUDDIN AHMED Male 29-12-2004 UR NO NO -4

EWS WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 PHY25037 EYAKIN ALI NURJAMAL ALI Male 14-05-2002 UR EWS NO NO 25

2 PHY25066 NEKIBUL ISLAM SHAMEZ UDDIN Male 26-02-2002 UR EWS NO NO 22.5

3 PHY25051 JOSEF KHAN ABDUL RASHID KHAN Male 25-01-2003 UR EWS NO NO 21

4 PHY25038 FEUROJ AHMED ALI HUSSAIN Male 25-04-2003 UR EWS NO NO 14

5 PHY25075 OMOR FARUQUE NURUL ISLAM Male 31-01-2004 UR EWS NO NO 13

6 PHY25093 SHOHIDUL ISLAM ABDUL MOZID Male 09-01-2003 UR EWS NO NO 13

7 PHY25045 HASSANUR ALI ABDUL FEDDUS ALI Male 31-12-2003 UR EWS NO NO 11

8 PHY25042 HASIBUL HASAN DURJAN ALI Male 19-02-2003 UR EWS NO NO 9
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

9 PHY25086 ROFIQUL ISLAM JOHER ALI Male 31-12-2002 UR EWS NO NO 1.5

The above list has the approval of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ......./........./2025

Academic Registrar
Bhattadev University
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BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY, PATHSALA
PGET - 2025

Dept :: POLITICAL SCIENCE

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST [AFFILIATED COLLEGE]

A. Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.
B. Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt,

photocopies of all relevant documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if
applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.

C. The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of
the relevant documents to the Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.

D. All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if
they fail to secure the required passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.

UR MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 POL25057 DIKSHITA DAS DHRUBAJYOTI DAS Female 18-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 70

2 POL25182 RAJPRATIM DAS BHARAT DAS Male 20-06-2003 UR EWS NO NO 65.5

3 POL25093 JANNATI SARKAR ABDUR RAHIM SARKAR Female 04-01-2004 UR EWS NO NO 65

4 POL25162 PARLE PRATIKSHA DAS DHRUBA JYOTI DAS Female 12-10-2004 UR NO NO 64.5

OBC MERIT LIST
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 POL25220 TRIDIP GAYAN NAKUL CH GAYAN Male 17-04-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 64

2 POL25036 BIDISHA RAY NANDESWAR RAY Female 03-01-2004 OBC/MOBC YES NO 44.5

SC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 POL25029 BHAIRABI MEDHI DIPAK KUMAR MEDHI Female 14-02-2004 SC NO NO 35

ST (P) MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 POL25195 RWISUMWI MUCHAHARY DAMODAR MUCHAHARY Female 05-02-2005 ST (P) NO NO 16

EWS MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 POL25037 BIDYUT PATHAK DILIP PATHAK Male 29-02-2004 UR EWS NO NO 33

UR WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 POL25220 TRIDIP GAYAN NAKUL CH GAYAN Male 17-04-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 64
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

2 POL25131 MANALI OJAH SUBAL OJAH Female 23-09-2003 UR YES NO 46.5

3 POL25036 BIDISHA RAY NANDESWAR RAY Female 03-01-2004 OBC/MOBC YES NO 44.5

4 POL25129 MAHMUDA KHATUN MOYEN UDDIN Female 27-08-2002 UR NO NO 39

5 POL25029 BHAIRABI MEDHI DIPAK KUMAR MEDHI Female 14-02-2004 SC NO NO 35

6 POL25092 JANNAT BEGUM MD TAMIR UDDIN Female 05-09-2002 UR NO NO 35

7 POL25058 DIKSHITA DEVI JAYDEV NATH Female 14-08-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 34

8 POL25037 BIDYUT PATHAK DILIP PATHAK Male 29-02-2004 UR EWS NO NO 33

9 POL25105 JYOTISHMAN SARMA HARKUMAR SARMA Male 14-05-2001 UR NO NO 32.5

10 POL25022 BARNA DAS NIRMAL DAS Female 19-05-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 30.5

11 POL25180 PURNIMA DAS PRAFULLA DAS Female 06-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 30

12 POL25168 PRAYASHI SARMA BHABAJIT SARMA Female 06-12-2004 UR EWS NO NO 29.5

13 POL25141 MOLLIKA KHATUN JAMAL UDDIN Female 18-01-2004 UR EWS NO NO 27.5

14 POL25205 SHANJIDA PARBIN SHAHIDUL ISLAM Female 27-05-2004 UR NO NO 27.5

15 POL25138 MINAKSHI DAS PRADIP DAS Female 29-04-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 26.5

16 POL25209 SIMIMA SULTANA HASIN MUKTAR ALI DEWAN Female 30-10-2004 UR NO NO 26.5

17 POL25173 PRIYA NAYAK UDAY NAYAK Female 16-06-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 25

18 POL25139 MINTI PATHAK NAREN PATHAK Female 17-11-2003 UR NO NO 23

19 POL25201 SAYAN DEY SUKUMOL DEY Male 15-04-2003 UR NO NO 21.5

20 POL25110 KALPANA DAS SUBHASH DAS Female 27-07-2003 SC YES NO 21

21 POL25034 BHUPALI DAS DHANJIT KUMAR DAS Female 31-10-2002 UR NO NO 18

22 POL25124 MADHUSMITA DAS MANORANJAN DAS Female 13-11-2002 UR NO NO 18

23 POL25052 DEIJI ROY GOKUL CHANDRA ROY Female 31-03-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 17.5

24 POL25195 RWISUMWI MUCHAHARY DAMODAR MUCHAHARY Female 05-02-2005 ST (P) NO NO 16
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

25 POL25188 RIMI PATHAK GIRIN PATHAK Female 15-01-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 15.5

26 POL25096 JINITA CHHETRY HOM BAHADUR CHHETRY Female 27-07-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 14

27 POL25123 LOTIFA KHATUN MD ABUL HUSSAIN Female 20-11-2004 UR NO NO 13.5

28 POL25158 PALASHJYOTI PATHAK GOUTAM PATHAK Male 21-05-2002 OBC/MOBC NO NO 12.5

29 POL25090 IYASMINA PARBIN ISMAIL HUSSAIN Female 06-05-2004 UR NO NO 12

30 POL25102 JULEKHA YASMIN JILIM UDDIN Female 23-07-1997 UR NO NO 10.5

31 POL25192 RUNA LAILA SUKUR ALI Female 31-12-2003 UR EWS NO NO 10.5

32 POL25218 TINAMONI BARMAN CHANDRA KR. BARMAN Female 06-03-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 10.5

33 POL25118 KHANJAN KASHYAP KANGEN DAS Male 28-11-2003 UR EWS NO NO 10

34 POL25134 MASUMA AKHTAR NURUL HOQUE Female 14-07-2004 UR NO NO 8

35 POL25003 AMELA KHATUN BISHA MIA Female 19-01-2004 UR NO NO 7.5

36 POL25079 HIMAJI PARBIN KHALIL ALI Female 16-12-2004 UR NO NO 7.5

37 POL25210 SIRIFA KHATUN CHIRAJ MANDAL Female 31-12-2002 UR NO NO 7.5

38 POL25030 BHARGOB KALITA CHATRADHAR KALITA Male 19-01-2004 UR NO NO 7

39 POL25224 UPAMA DAS DINA NATH DAS Female 26-12-1999 UR NO NO 6

40 POL25083 HIMJYOTI OJAH DHANJIT OJAH Male 11-07-2002 UR EWS NO NO 5.5

41 POL25145 MUKUT DAS AKSHAY DAS Male 09-05-2003 UR NO NO 5

42 POL25178 PUNAM DULU DAS HIRANYA KUMAR DAS Female 17-03-2003 UR NO NO 4

43 POL25013 ARZIANA PARBIN MAJIBAR RAHMAN Female 03-01-2004 UR NO NO 0.5

44 POL25199 SALMA SULTANA SULTAN MAMUD Female 20-03-2004 UR NO NO -5.5

OBC WAITING LIST

23/07/2025, 13:22 Merit List PDF Generator

https://meritlistg.netlify.app 4/6



Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 POL25058 DIKSHITA DEVI JAYDEV NATH Female 14-08-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 34

2 POL25022 BARNA DAS NIRMAL DAS Female 19-05-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 30.5

3 POL25180 PURNIMA DAS PRAFULLA DAS Female 06-12-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 30

4 POL25138 MINAKSHI DAS PRADIP DAS Female 29-04-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 26.5

5 POL25173 PRIYA NAYAK UDAY NAYAK Female 16-06-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 25

6 POL25052 DEIJI ROY GOKUL CHANDRA ROY Female 31-03-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 17.5

7 POL25188 RIMI PATHAK GIRIN PATHAK Female 15-01-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 15.5

8 POL25096 JINITA CHHETRY HOM BAHADUR CHHETRY Female 27-07-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 14

9 POL25158 PALASHJYOTI PATHAK GOUTAM PATHAK Male 21-05-2002 OBC/MOBC NO NO 12.5

10 POL25218 TINAMONI BARMAN CHANDRA KR. BARMAN Female 06-03-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 10.5

SC WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 POL25110 KALPANA DAS SUBHASH DAS Female 27-07-2003 SC YES NO 21

EWS WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 POL25168 PRAYASHI SARMA BHABAJIT SARMA Female 06-12-2004 UR EWS NO NO 29.5

2 POL25141 MOLLIKA KHATUN JAMAL UDDIN Female 18-01-2004 UR EWS NO NO 27.5

3 POL25192 RUNA LAILA SUKUR ALI Female 31-12-2003 UR EWS NO NO 10.5
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R
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Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

4 POL25118 KHANJAN KASHYAP KANGEN DAS Male 28-11-2003 UR EWS NO NO 10

5 POL25083 HIMJYOTI OJAH DHANJIT OJAH Male 11-07-2002 UR EWS NO NO 5.5

The above list has the approval of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ......./........./2025

Academic Registrar
Bhattadev University
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BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY, PATHSALA
PGET - 2025

Dept :: ZOOLOGY

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST [AFFILIATED COLLEGE]

A. Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.
B. Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt,

photocopies of all relevant documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if
applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.

C. The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of
the relevant documents to the Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.

D. All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if
they fail to secure the required passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.

UR MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ZOO25010 ANJAN SHARMA LT. NITUL SARMA Male 10-01-2003 UR NO NO 41

2 ZOO25158 REZBI YASMIN DANESH ALI Female 29-06-2004 UR NO NO 38

OBC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ZOO25175 SARBANI DUTTA SAMBHU DUTTA Female 18-09-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 33.5
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SC MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ZOO25186 SUMAN CH SARKAR LATE NARAYAN CH SARKAR Male 07-12-2004 SC NO NO 25

ST (P) MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ZOO25066 HIRAMANI BRAHMA BARUN CHANDRA BRAHMA Female 22-03-2003 ST (P) NO NO 36.5

EWS MERIT LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ZOO25193 TASLIMA AHMED WACHEL ALI AHMED Female 14-07-2004 UR EWS NO NO 32.5

UR WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ZOO25066 HIRAMANI BRAHMA BARUN CHANDRA BRAHMA Female 22-03-2003 ST (P) NO NO 36.5

2 ZOO25175 SARBANI DUTTA SAMBHU DUTTA Female 18-09-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 33.5

3 ZOO25193 TASLIMA AHMED WACHEL ALI AHMED Female 14-07-2004 UR EWS NO NO 32.5

4 ZOO25035 DARSHANA DAS MRIGENDRA NATH DAS Female 11-12-2003 UR EWS YES NO 32

5 ZOO25045 DIKSHITA DAS TRAILOKYA DAS Female 11-09-2003 UR NO NO 29.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

6 ZOO25003 AFRUZA WAHID ABUL HUSSAIN Female 11-12-2002 UR EWS NO NO 27.5

7 ZOO25128 NAZMIN NAHAR NURUL ISLAM Female 27-05-2003 UR NO NO 27.5

8 ZOO25168 RUPA NARGIS AHMED RAMIZ UDDIN AHMED Female 01-01-2001 UR EWS NO NO 27.5

9 ZOO25186 SUMAN CH SARKAR LATE NARAYAN CH SARKAR Male 07-12-2004 SC NO NO 25

10 ZOO25022 BARNALI DAS KANAK DAS Female 10-11-2003 SC NO NO 24.5

11 ZOO25092 KANKANA NATH PRATAP NATH Female 07-01-2005 OBC/MOBC NO NO 24

12 ZOO25076 JAYASHREE SAHA SANTOSH SAHA Female 26-06-2002 OBC/MOBC NO NO 23

13 ZOO25196
TITIKSHA RAY
CHOUDHURY

BHABANI PRASAD RAY Female 22-11-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 23

14 ZOO25069 HIYASHREE DAS BIMAL CHANDRA DAS Female 02-09-2002 UR NO NO 22.5

15 ZOO25203 WAHIDA KHANAM MD WAZED KHAN Female 24-11-2004 UR NO NO 22.5

16 ZOO25015 ANUSMITA DAS BHABENDRA DAS Female 28-08-2002 OBC/MOBC NO NO 22

17 ZOO25125 NAYANJOYTI SARMA MUNINDRA SARMA Male 13-06-2003 UR NO NO 21.5

18 ZOO25150 PRIYANKA DEVI LUINTEL TIKA PRASAD LUINTEL Female 25-04-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 21

19 ZOO25198 TURUN GOYARY DINESH GOYARY Male 01-08-2004 ST (P) NO NO 20.5

20 ZOO25112 MEHBISH SHAHIN ALAM MANNAN ALAM Female 14-09-2004 UR EWS NO NO 20

21 ZOO25139 PARISMITA NATH PHULEN NATH Female 12-10-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 20

22 ZOO25192 TARA SWARGIARY RAJIB SWARGIARY Female 11-11-2004 ST (P) YES NO 20

23 ZOO25032 CHAMPAK DAS TARUN DAS Male 01-07-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 18.5

24 ZOO25135 NITUL DAS KAMALESWAR DAS Male 03-02-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 18.5

25 ZOO25142 PINGKU ALI HASIM ALI Male 31-03-2004 UR NO NO 18.5

26 ZOO25020 AZAM ALI JALAL MIAH Male 19-08-2002 UR NO NO 17

27 ZOO25008 ANISHA PARBIN SHAH ALAM Female 09-08-2004 UR NO NO 15.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

28 ZOO25012 ANNESHA DAS AJANTA KUMAR DAS Female 11-05-2003 UR EWS NO NO 15

29 ZOO25059 HELMINA PARBIN RAFIZ UDDIN AHMED Female 31-05-2003 UR NO NO 15

30 ZOO25073 IQBAL KARIM HASSAN ALI Male 24-11-2002 UR NO NO 15

31 ZOO25011 ANKITA MEDHI BHASKARJYOTI MEDHI Female 24-11-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 14.5

32 ZOO25018 ASHIK DEWAN RAFIK DEWAN Male 30-12-2000 UR NO NO 14

33 ZOO25114 MEHERUN NESSA MAZIBAR RAHMAN Female 15-07-2004 UR EWS NO NO 14

34 ZOO25166 RUKSANA AHMED LIPI RAMJAN ALI AHMED Female 01-01-2003 UR NO NO 14

35 ZOO25176 SHABANA YEASMIN SHAHJAHAN ALI Female 15-04-2004 UR NO NO 13.5

36 ZOO25081 JINKISMITA DAS BANAMALI DAS Female 17-02-2004 UR NO NO 13

37 ZOO25124 NABIBUR RAHMAN RAHIMSA ALI Male 17-09-2004 UR EWS NO NO 12

38 ZOO25051 ESHA RANI RAMCHIARY LALBAHADUR RAMCHIARY Female 24-03-2004 ST (P) YES NO 11

39 ZOO25103 LIPI BARMAN PRAFULLA KUMAR BARMAN Female 10-02-2000 OBC/MOBC NO NO 10

40 ZOO25173 SAMINA YESHMIN MOFIZ UDDIN Female 30-06-2001 UR EWS YES NO 10

41 ZOO25023 BHAGYASRI NATH GOPI NATH Female 24-03-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 8.5

42 ZOO25111 MASUMA AHMED CHAN MAMUD ALI Female 26-02-2005 UR EWS NO NO 7

43 ZOO25164 RISHMA BORO RANJIT BORO Female 28-11-2004 ST (P) YES NO 5.5

44 ZOO25123 MUSKAAN AHMED LT ALI AHMED Female 04-10-2002 UR EWS NO NO 2.5

45 ZOO25116
MOITREYEE MADHU
TALUKDAR

BISWA MADHU TALUKDAR Female 04-02-2003 UR EWS NO NO 1

46 ZOO25080 JESMINA SIKDER SIRAJUL ISLAM Female 14-03-2004 UR NO NO 0

OBC WAITING LIST
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ZOO25092 KANKANA NATH PRATAP NATH Female 07-01-2005 OBC/MOBC NO NO 24

2 ZOO25076 JAYASHREE SAHA SANTOSH SAHA Female 26-06-2002 OBC/MOBC NO NO 23

3 ZOO25196
TITIKSHA RAY
CHOUDHURY

BHABANI PRASAD RAY Female 22-11-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 23

4 ZOO25015 ANUSMITA DAS BHABENDRA DAS Female 28-08-2002 OBC/MOBC NO NO 22

5 ZOO25150 PRIYANKA DEVI LUINTEL TIKA PRASAD LUINTEL Female 25-04-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 21

6 ZOO25139 PARISMITA NATH PHULEN NATH Female 12-10-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 20

7 ZOO25032 CHAMPAK DAS TARUN DAS Male 01-07-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 18.5

8 ZOO25135 NITUL DAS KAMALESWAR DAS Male 03-02-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 18.5

9 ZOO25011 ANKITA MEDHI BHASKARJYOTI MEDHI Female 24-11-2004 OBC/MOBC NO NO 14.5

10 ZOO25103 LIPI BARMAN PRAFULLA KUMAR BARMAN Female 10-02-2000 OBC/MOBC NO NO 10

11 ZOO25023 BHAGYASRI NATH GOPI NATH Female 24-03-2003 OBC/MOBC NO NO 8.5

SC WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ZOO25022 BARNALI DAS KANAK DAS Female 10-11-2003 SC NO NO 24.5

ST (P) WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ZOO25198 TURUN GOYARY DINESH GOYARY Male 01-08-2004 ST (P) NO NO 20.5
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Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

2 ZOO25192 TARA SWARGIARY RAJIB SWARGIARY Female 11-11-2004 ST (P) YES NO 20

3 ZOO25051 ESHA RANI RAMCHIARY LALBAHADUR RAMCHIARY Female 24-03-2004 ST (P) YES NO 11

4 ZOO25164 RISHMA BORO RANJIT BORO Female 28-11-2004 ST (P) YES NO 5.5

EWS WAITING LIST

Sl.
No.

Roll No.
NAME OF THE

APPLICANT
FATHER'S NAME

GENDE
R

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGOR
Y

EC PWD Merit Marks Remarks

1 ZOO25035 DARSHANA DAS MRIGENDRA NATH DAS Female 11-12-2003 UR EWS YES NO 32

2 ZOO25003 AFRUZA WAHID ABUL HUSSAIN Female 11-12-2002 UR EWS NO NO 27.5

3 ZOO25168 RUPA NARGIS AHMED RAMIZ UDDIN AHMED Female 01-01-2001 UR EWS NO NO 27.5

4 ZOO25112 MEHBISH SHAHIN ALAM MANNAN ALAM Female 14-09-2004 UR EWS NO NO 20

5 ZOO25012 ANNESHA DAS AJANTA KUMAR DAS Female 11-05-2003 UR EWS NO NO 15

6 ZOO25114 MEHERUN NESSA MAZIBAR RAHMAN Female 15-07-2004 UR EWS NO NO 14

7 ZOO25124 NABIBUR RAHMAN RAHIMSA ALI Male 17-09-2004 UR EWS NO NO 12

8 ZOO25173 SAMINA YESHMIN MOFIZ UDDIN Female 30-06-2001 UR EWS YES NO 10

9 ZOO25111 MASUMA AHMED CHAN MAMUD ALI Female 26-02-2005 UR EWS NO NO 7

10 ZOO25123 MUSKAAN AHMED LT ALI AHMED Female 04-10-2002 UR EWS NO NO 2.5

11 ZOO25116
MOITREYEE MADHU
TALUKDAR

BISWA MADHU TALUKDAR Female 04-02-2003 UR EWS NO NO 1

The above list has the approval of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ......./........./2025
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